VILLAGE OF LEXINGTON COUNCIL GIVES NOTICE of
MEETINGS TO BE HELD IN THE MONTH of

JULY
2024

The following meetings will be held in the Council Chambers, at the Village Hall 7227
Huron Avenue, Lexington, MI 48450, 810-359-8631.

GROUP DATE TIME

PLANNING COMMISSION 1 7 PM.
PARKS-ANDRECREAHON————————————————— 8&———————6-P-M—Cancelled

CEMETERY 10 10:00 A.M.

REGULAR-COUNCTL 22 7-P-M—Postponed
REGULAR COUNCIL 29 7 P.M.
POSTED: MOORE LIBRARY

VILLAGE HALL
JEFF'S MARKETPLACE
LEXINGTON NORTHSHORES MHP

Persons with disabilities needing assistance should contact Vicki Scott 8-4pm/ 3 days
prior to the meeting. An attempt will be made to make reasonable accommodations.
Posted:

VAS06172024

VAS07032024

VAS07092024

VAS07112024




